King Hickory
Furniture S ince 1958
Katherine Sectional
How To Order >
EXAMPLE: Sofa 9700-LF
Sofa with Leather Arms, Arm Panels, Front Rail
Other pieces in Fabric.
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = LeatherChoose Your Material >
9752-LF | LAF One Arm Sofa
9761-LF | Corner Chair
9753-LF | RAF One Arm Sofa
9700-LF | Sofa 9701-LF | Chair & 1/2
Katherine Sectional
66”
51” 51”
44” 44”
11”
104”
58”
All dimensions are approximate.
9752 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 64 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 3 P23
9753 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 64 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 3 P23
9700 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 89 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 63 D 27
Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 4 P23
9712 LAF One Arm Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 44 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 31 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 2 P23
9713 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 44 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 31 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 2 P23
9701 Chair & 1/2
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 60 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 33 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 2 P23
9708 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall Dimensions: H 18.5 W 35 D 26
9761 Corner Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 44 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 27 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P23
9764 Armless Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 32 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 32 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 1 P23
9780 Wedge
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 64 D 54
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 46 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P23
9774 Armless Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 64 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 64 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P23
9782 LAF One Arm Chaise
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 44 D 70
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 31 D 53
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 2 P23
9783 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 44 D 70
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 31 D 53
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 2 P23
9765 Conversation Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 104 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 79 D 27
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 4 P23
9720 Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 75 D 44
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 49 D 27
Seat Height: 21 Arm Height: 29
Pillows: 2 P23